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ACTIVITY NAME DATE DAY OF THE WEEK
Reading Buddies June 3, 2050 Friday
Summer-themed .
Poster Making June 10, 2050 Friday
Rock Painting June 17, 2050 Friday
Ice Cream Social June 24, 2050 Friday
Water Play Day June 30, 2050 Thursday
Gardening Day July 1, 2034 Friday
Sports Day July 8, 2034 Friday
Movie Day July 15, 2034 Friday
Summer Slogan .
Contact July 22, 2034 Friday
Summer Camp July 29, 2034 Friday




